750Li xDrive

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Code : BMW750XD2020-YA
Model Year : 2020
Body Type : Sedan
Axle : 2WD
Displacement : 4.4L
Steering : Left Hand Drive
Engine : N63B
Displacement : 4.4L
Power : 390kw /530hp
Drive : ALLR
Transmission : Automatic



750Li xDrive

EXTERIOR

* 5420
* S5DN
* S5DV
* S5AZ
* S5AC
+ 5212
+ 5258
* S2VB
* S2TB
* S2NH
* S29V

Sun Protection Glazing

Parking Assistance System Plus
Remote-Controlled Parking
BMW Laserlicht

High-Beam Assistant
Equipment, Brake Syst. Country-Specific
Tyres With Runflat Properties
Tyre Pressure Display

Sport Automatic Gearbox

M Sport Brake

BMW Lt.-All.Whl.Starspk.817M

OG/GG/Runfl

* S2PA

Locking Wheel Bolt

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

- 5337
- S710
. S715
. 5441
« S4U1

M Sports Package

M Leather Steering Wheel
M Aerodynamics Package
Smoker Package

Ceramic Application, Control Elements

INTERIOR

* S4T7
*+ 5453

* Upholstery

- 5791
- 5454
« SAF4
« SAUR
* SANM
- 5476
+ S460
+ 5456
» SAHC
- SAML
- S4GQ
- SANB
» S6FR
- S6U3
* S601
- S6U8
- 5688
+S610
* S6NS

Massage Function F.Driver & Fr.Passenger
Climate-Controlled Seats, Front

Indiv. full leather/tartufo (ZBTQ)
Coolbox

Climate-Controlled Seats, Rear

Executive Lounge Seating

Ambient Interior Light

Ambient Air Paket

Massage Function In Rear Cabin
Comfort Seat, Rear, Electric.Adjustable
Comfort Seat With Memory

Heat Comfort Package

Interior Strips, Piano Lacquer, Black

M Seat Belts

Automatic. Climate Control With 4-Zone Ctrl
Fond Entertainment Experience

BMW Live Operating Area Professional
TV Function

BMW Gesture Control

Harman Kardon Surround Sound System
Head-Up Display

Comfort Telephony W/ Enhanced

Smartphone

+ 5407
*+ 5548
+ 5776
* S2VH
*+ S842
+ S3DS
+ S880

Panorama Glass Roof, Sky Lounge
Kilometre Speedometer

Roofliner Alcantara Anthracite
Integral Active Front Steering
Cold-Climate Version

BMW Display Key

On-Board Literature,



750Li xDrive

* S6UK Night Vision With Person Recognition
+S428 Warning Triangle And First Aid Kit
*S416 Roller Sun Visor, Rear Lateral

+S323  Soft-Close-Automatic Doors

+S358 Climate Comfort Windscreen

+S322 Comfort Access

+ S8S3 Automatic Locking During Starting
+S302 Alarm System

* SOAA Outer Skin Protection

* STMA M Sports Exhaust System
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